


Item Number
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Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
133688-03
000000-00
400364-98
085931-00
000000-00
85909-00

000000-00
10511-00

000000-00
000000-00
85888-05

85958-00

000000-00
85903-00

000000-00
87348-00

000000-00
87348-00

330034-06
000000-00
234900-02
000000-00
605256-01
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 7224 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BRUSH & HOLDER
No Longer Available
CORD/10FT./18-2
BEARING

No Longer Available
BEARING,SLEEVE
No Longer Available
BEARING,THRUST
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SPINDLE & GEAR
GEAR

No Longer Available
BEARING,SLEEVE
No Longer Available
CHUCK & KEY

No Longer Available
CHUCK & KEY
CHUCK KEY

No Longer Available
PLUG 120V 2WIRE
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Item Number

29
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
44
45
46
47
800
846

Part Number

330019-13
000000-00
628037-00
037381-00
157315-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
330016-03
000000-00
429698-00
000000-00

PartsList for 7224 Type 2

Description

SCREW,M4X19

No Longer Available
SPADE HANDLE
WASHER
WASHER,SPRING
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER,PLAIN
No Longer Available
GREASE:4 LB CAN
No Longer Available
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